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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  T
T

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

A.

FEC Schedule A (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

B.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

C.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page  11a  11b  11c  12

 13  15 14  16  17

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

450.00

375.00

1550.00

375.00

375.00

ND

ND

3120 TYLER PARKWAY

119 13 CIRCLE DRIVE

PO Box 446

375.00

North American Coal Corp. Political Action Comm. NACPAC

58579-0446
Transaction ID : SA11AI.10231

58503

NDBEULAH

Wilton

BISMARCK

THE COTEAU PROPERTIES COMPANY

The Coteau Properties Company

Transaction ID : SA11AI.10143
58523

Transaction ID : SA11AI.10142

THE FALKIRK MINING COMPANY

24

24

30

1200.00

9

Image# 201510029002791480

09

09

09

35

GREG DEHNE

2015

Carroll Dewing

2015

2015

ROBERT DAVIDSON

MINING

MINING

Mining


