SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) **ITEMIZED RECEIPTS**

FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 9 OF Use separate sch for each category Detailed Summar

nedule(s)				uL_		01		
` '	(check only one)							
y of the ry Page	X 11a	11b	11c		12	!		
	13	14	15		16	;	17	

Any information copied from such Reports and Sta or for commercial purposes, other than using the i	atements may not be sold or used by any person name and address of any political committee to			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
$\Big angle$ North American Coal Corp. Politi	ical Action Comm. NACPAC			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) ROBERT DAVIDSON Mailing Address 119 13 CIRCLE DRIVE	Date of Receipt			
011	09 24 2015			
City BEULAH	State Zip Code ND 58523	Transaction ID : SA11AI.10143		
	30323	Amount of Each Receipt this Period		
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	375.00		
Name of Employer	CONTRIBUTION			
THE COTEAU PROPERTIES COMPANY				
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 375.00			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) 3. GREG DEHNE	Date of Receipt			
Mailing Address 3120 TYLER PARKWAY		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
City	State Zip Code	09 24 2015 Transaction ID : SA11AI.10142		
BISMARCK	ND 58503	Amount of Each Receipt this Period		
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	375.00 CONTRIBUTION		
Name of Employer	Occupation			
THE FALKIRK MINING COMPANY	MINING			
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 375.00			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Carroll Dewing	Date of Receipt			
Mailing Address PO Box 446		09 30 _2015 _		
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID : SA11AI.10231		
Wilton	ND 58579-0446	Amount of Each Receipt this Period		
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	450.00		
Name of Employer	CONTRIBUTION			
The Coteau Properties Company				
Receipt For:	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼			
Primary General Other (specify) ▼	1550.00			
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	>	1200.00		
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number o	nly)			